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Standings

10
11
12

13

University (Team)

237 - Wroclaw University of Technology

216 - Georgia Institute of Technology

220 - Vellore Institute of Technology

226 - Univ of Tennessee - Martin

211 - Univ of British Columbia
219 - K.J.Somaiya College of Engineering
221 - Ryerson Univ

229 - Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor

242 - Inst Tech De Aeronautica
218 - Universite Laval

214 - Concordia University

230 - Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico

212 - Univ of Delaware

Country

Poland

United
States

India

United
States

Canada

India

Canada

United
States

Brazil

Canada

Canada

Mexico

United
States

Design
Scores
34.1047

42.8993

43.2875

38.6029

36.7257
39.0564
39.4494

30.6261

29.4462
26.5177
29.2075
21.2830

17.7141

https://saestars.com/post.html?filelD=FID2haFIDuvMFexchksNTHmJ5rvAUfmIV4ljewkgrugVH8dERPx7eNgBXKzqTC9n

Presentation

Scores

46.1750

45.1650

46.5875

44,8667

42,0500

38.9167

37.0150

44.0667

42.9625

34.9467

31.7900

39.7125

43.2667

Mission
Performance
Scores

30.9788

3.8788

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

1.7625

2.2875

1.4750

0.9375

0.0000

0.0000

Technical
Inspection
Deductions

Overall

Scores

111.2585

91.9431

89.8750

83.4696

78.7757

77.9731

76.4644

76.4552

68.6962

62.9393

61.9350

60.9955

60.9808
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Standings

14

15

16
17

18

University (Team)

213 - Univ of Toronto

222 - Cedarville Univ

232 - Institute Of Aeronautical Engineering
235 - Western University

227 - Union College

* N/R = Not Ranked

SAE-STAR Admin

Country Design Presentation
Scores Scores
Canada 27.1667 32.5750
United 4.9782 44.5933
States
India 14.5464 30.3250
Canada 6.2321 34.1567
United 0.0000 35.1667
States

https://saestars.com/post.html?filelD=FID2haFIDuvMFexchksNTHmJ5rvAUfmIV4ljewkgrugVH8dERPx7eNgBXKzqTC9n

Mission
Performance
Scores

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Technical
Inspection
Deductions

Overall

Scores

59.7417

49.5716

44.8714

40.3888

35.1667
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Advanced Class - Mission Performance Standings
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Standings

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R

University (Team)

237 - Wroclaw University of
Technology (JetStream Advanced)

216 - Georgia Institute of Technology
(StratoBuzz)

242 - Inst Tech De Aeronautica
(Leviata)

229 - Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor
(M-Fly Advanced Class)

218 - Universite Laval (Avion Cargo
Laval - Advanced)

214 - Concordia University (Advanced
Stingers)

212 - Univ of Delaware (Flyin' Blue
Hens)

219 - K.J.Somaiya College of
Engineering (Team Onyx India)

232 - Institute Of Aeronautical
Engineering (IARE ASTRA)

226 - Univ of Tennessee - Martin
(Hawkworks UTM)

235 - Western University (Western
Aero Design)

221 - Ryerson Univ (Ryerson Aero
Design)

220 - Vellore Institute of Technology
(Assailing Falcons)

222 - Cedarville Univ (Cedarville
University Aero Design)

Country

Poland

United
States

Brazil

United

States

Canada

Canada

United

States

India

India

United

States

Canada

Canada

India

United
States

PADA
Performance

1.6413

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Payload
Performance

29.3375

3.8788

2.2875

1.7625

1.4750

0.9375

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

https://saestars.com/post.html?fileID=BqQREswovfe Gk4A3zGFMUQqa9rZelCOqGic8ZeiAvKS4VYd8ii9F saZRass2edXYh

Total

Mission

Performance

Scores

30.9788

3.8788

2.2875

1.7625

1.4750

0.9375

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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Standings

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R

University (Team)

227 - Union College (Flying
Dutchmen)

213 - Univ of Toronto (U of T
Aerospace Team)

211 - Univ of British Columbia (UBC
AeroDesign Advanced Class)

230 - Universidad Nacional Autonoma
de Mexico (UNAM Aero Design)

* N/R = Not Ranked

SAE-STAR Admin

Country PADA

Performance

United 0.0000
States

Canada 0.0000

Canada 0.0000

Mexico 0.0000

Payload
Performance

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

https://saestars.com/post.html?fileID=BqQREswovfeGk4A3zGFMUQqa9rZelCOqGic8ZeiAvKS4VYd8ii9F saZRass2edXYh

Total
Mission
Performance
Scores

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

2/2
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Standings

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

N/R

University (Team)

220 - Vellore Institute of Technology (Assailing Falcons)
216 - Georgia Institute of Technology (StratoBuzz)
221 - Ryerson Univ (Ryerson Aero Design)

219 - K.J.Somaiya College of Engineering (Team Onyx
India)

226 - Univ of Tennessee - Martin (Hawkworks UTM)

211 - Univ of British Columbia (UBC AeroDesign
Advanced Class)

237 - Wroclaw University of Technology (JetStream
Advanced)

229 - Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor (M-Fly Advanced
Class)

242 - Inst Tech De Aeronautica (Leviata)

214 - Concordia University (Advanced Stingers)

213 - Univ of Toronto (U of T Aerospace Team)

218 - Universite Laval (Avion Cargo Laval - Advanced)

230 - Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico (UNAM
Aero Design)

212 - Univ of Delaware (Flyin' Blue Hens)

232 - Institute Of Aeronautical Engineering (IARE
ASTRA)

235 - Western University (Western Aero Design)

222 - Cedarville Univ (Cedarville University Aero
Design)

227 - Union College (Flying Dutchmen)

* N/R = Not Ranked

https://saestars.com/post.html?fileID=zJQhhOoPydZaAxajBkilGPSsXn7JSOjMKBnDObda9kCq4GhtckhKiF WwZyz23bxO

Country

India

United States

Canada

India

United States

Canada

Poland

United States

Brazil

Canada

Canada

Canada

Mexico

United States

India

Canada

United States

United States

Late Paper
Deductions

-15.0

-25.0

-25.0

Design
Score

43.2875
42.8993
39.4494

39.0564

38.6029

36.7257

34.1047

30.6261

29.4462
29.2075
27.1667
26.5177

21.2830

17.7141

14.5464

6.2321

4.9782

0.0000
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Advanced Class - Techinical Presentation Standings

Generated on: Sat May 21 04:42:11 2022 v.332

Standings

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

University (Team)

220 - Vellore Institute of Technology (Assailing Falcons)

237 - Wroclaw University of Technology (JetStream Advanced)
216 - Georgia Institute of Technology (StratoBuzz)

226 - Univ of Tennessee - Martin (Hawkworks UTM)

222 - Cedarville Univ (Cedarville University Aero Design)

229 - Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor (M-Fly Advanced Class)

212 - Univ of Delaware (Flyin' Blue Hens)

242 - Inst Tech De Aeronautica (Leviata)

211 - Univ of British Columbia (UBC AeroDesign Advanced Class)

230 - Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico (UNAM Aero
Design)

219 - K.J.Somaiya College of Engineering (Team Onyx India)
221 - Ryerson Univ (Ryerson Aero Design)

227 - Union College (Flying Dutchmen)

218 - Universite Laval (Avion Cargo Laval - Advanced)

235 - Western University (Western Aero Design)

213 - Univ of Toronto (U of T Aerospace Team)

214 - Concordia University (Advanced Stingers)

232 - Institute Of Aeronautical Engineering (IARE ASTRA)

* N/R = Not Ranked

Country

India

Poland

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Brazil

Canada

Mexico

India

Canada

United States

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

India

https://saestars.com/post.html?fileID=hzLK4GIMJIMDSvtgBKgUByjx6 C6f\WBMEY XdBbD46KLfzZ5MvMV7YKQB4KAsrcv39u7

Presentation
Scores

46.5875

46.1750

45.1650

44.8667

44,5933

44.0667

43.2667

42.9625

42.0500

39.7125

38.9167

37.0150

35.1667

34.9467

34.1567

32.5750

31.7900

30.3250
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