Advanced Class - Overall Standings

Generated on: Sun May 22 12:42:14 2022 v.355

Standings	University (Team)	Country	Design Scores	Presentation Scores	Mission Performance Scores	Technical Inspection Deductions	Overall Scores
1	237 - Wroclaw University of Technology	Poland	34.1047	46.1750	30.9788	-	111.2585
2	216 - Georgia Institute of Technology	United States	42.8993	45.1650	3.8788	-	91.9431
3	220 - Vellore Institute of Technology	India	43.2875	46.5875	0.0000	-	89.8750
4	226 - Univ of Tennessee - Martin	United States	38.6029	44.8667	0.0000	-	83.4696
5	211 - Univ of British Columbia	Canada	36.7257	42.0500	0.0000	-	78,7757
6	219 - K.J.Somaiya College of Engineering	India	39.0564	38.9167	0.0000	-	77.9731
7	221 - Ryerson Univ	Canada	39.4494	37.0150	0.0000	-	76.4644
8	229 - Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor	United States	30.6261	44.0667	1.7625	-	76.4552
9	242 - Inst Tech De Aeronautica	Brazil	29.4462	42.9625	2.2875	-6.0	68.6962
10	218 - Universite Laval	Canada	26.5177	34.9467	1.4750	-	62.9393
11	214 - Concordia University	Canada	29.2075	31.7900	0.9375	-	61.9350
12	230 - Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico	Mexico	21.2830	39.7125	0.0000	-	60.9955
13	212 - Univ of Delaware	United States	17.7141	43.2667	0.0000	-	60.9808

SAE-STAR Admin

Standings	University (Team)	Country	Design Scores	Presentation Scores	Mission Performance Scores	Technical Inspection Deductions	Overall Scores
14	213 - Univ of Toronto	Canada	27.1667	32.5750	0.0000	-	59.7417
15	222 - Cedarville Univ	United States	4.9782	44.5933	0.0000	-	49.5716
16	232 - Institute Of Aeronautical Engineering	India	14.5464	30.3250	0.0000	-	44.8714
17	235 - Western University	Canada	6.2321	34.1567	0.0000	-	40.3888
18	227 - Union College	United States	0.0000	35.1667	0.0000	-	35.1667

Advanced Class - Mission Performance Standings

Generated on: Sun May 22 12:41:32 2022 v.353

Standings	University (Team)	Country	PADA Performance	Payload Performance	Tota Missior Performance Scores
1	237 - Wroclaw University of Technology (<i>JetStream Advanced</i>)	Poland	1.6413	29.3375	30.978
2	216 - Georgia Institute of Technology (<i>StratoBuzz</i>)	United States	0.0000	3.8788	3.878
3	242 - Inst Tech De Aeronautica (<i>Leviata</i>)	Brazil	0.0000	2.2875	2,287
4	229 - Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor (<i>M-Fly Advanced Class</i>)	United States	0.0000	1.7625	1.762
5	218 - Universite Laval (<i>Avion Cargo</i> <i>Laval - Advanced</i>)	Canada	0.0000	1.4750	1.4750
6	214 - Concordia University (<i>Advanced Stingers</i>)	Canada	0.0000	0.9375	0.937
N/R	212 - Univ of Delaware (<i>Flyin' Blue</i> <i>Hens</i>)	United States	0.0000	0.0000	0.000
N/R	219 - K.J.Somaiya College of Engineering (<i>Team Onyx India</i>)	India	0.0000	0.0000	0.000
N/R	232 - Institute Of Aeronautical Engineering (<i>IARE ASTRA</i>)	India	0.0000	0.0000	0.000
N/R	226 - Univ of Tennessee - Martin (<i>Hawkworks UTM</i>)	United States	0.0000	0.0000	0.000
N/R	235 - Western University (<i>Western Aero Design</i>)	Canada	0.0000	0.0000	0.000
N/R	221 - Ryerson Univ (<i>Ryerson Aero Design</i>)	Canada	0.0000	0.0000	0.000
N/R	220 - Vellore Institute of Technology (<i>Assailing Falcons</i>)	India	0.0000	0.0000	0.000
N/R	222 - Cedarville Univ (<i>Cedarville University Aero Design</i>)	United States	0.0000	0.0000	0.000

SAE-STAR Admin

Standings	University (Team)	Country	PADA Performance	Payload Performance	Total Mission Performance Scores
N/R	227 - Union College (<i>Flying</i> Dutchmen)	United States	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
N/R	213 - Univ of Toronto (<i>U of T</i> <i>Aerospace Team</i>)	Canada	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
N/R	211 - Univ of British Columbia (<i>UBC AeroDesign Advanced Class</i>)	Canada	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
N/R	230 - Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico (<i>UNAM Aero Design</i>)	Mexico	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Advanced Class - Design Report Standings

Generated on: Sat May 21 04:27:59 2022 v.329

Standings	University (Team)	Country	Late Paper Deductions	Design Score
1	220 - Vellore Institute of Technology (Assailing Falcons)	India	-	43.2875
2	216 - Georgia Institute of Technology (StratoBuzz)	United States	-	42.8993
3	221 - Ryerson Univ (Ryerson Aero Design)	Canada	-	39.4494
4	219 - K.J.Somaiya College of Engineering (<i>Team Onyx India</i>)	India	-	39.0564
5	226 - Univ of Tennessee - Martin (Hawkworks UTM)	United States	-	38.6029
6	211 - Univ of British Columbia (<i>UBC AeroDesign Advanced Class</i>)	Canada	-	36.7257
7	237 - Wroclaw University of Technology (<i>JetStream Advanced</i>)	Poland	-	34.1047
8	229 - Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor (<i>M-Fly Advanced Class</i>)	United States	-	30.6261
9	242 - Inst Tech De Aeronautica (Leviata)	Brazil	-	29.4462
10	214 - Concordia University (Advanced Stingers)	Canada	-5.0	29.2075
11	213 - Univ of Toronto (<i>U of T Aerospace Team</i>)	Canada	-10.0	27.1667
12	218 - Universite Laval (Avion Cargo Laval - Advanced)	Canada	-	26.5177
13	230 - Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico (<i>UNAM Aero Design</i>)	Mexico	-10.0	21.2830
14	212 - Univ of Delaware (Flyin' Blue Hens)	United States	-	17.7141
15	232 - Institute Of Aeronautical Engineering (<i>IARE ASTRA</i>)	India	-	14.5464
16	235 - Western University (Western Aero Design)	Canada	-15.0	6.2321
17	222 - Cedarville Univ (<i>Cedarville University Aero Design</i>)	United States	-25.0	4.9782
N/R	227 - Union College (<i>Flying Dutchmen</i>)	United States	-25.0	0.0000

Advanced Class - Techinical Presentation Standings

Generated on: Sat May 21 04:42:11 2022 v.332

Standings	University (Team)	Country	Presentation Scores
1	220 - Vellore Institute of Technology (Assailing Falcons)	India	46.5875
2	237 - Wroclaw University of Technology (JetStream Advanced)	Poland	46.1750
3	216 - Georgia Institute of Technology (StratoBuzz)	United States	45.1650
4	226 - Univ of Tennessee - Martin (Hawkworks UTM)	United States	44.8667
5	222 - Cedarville Univ (Cedarville University Aero Design)	United States	44.5933
6	229 - Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor (M-Fly Advanced Class)	United States	44.0667
7	212 - Univ of Delaware (Flyin' Blue Hens)	United States	43.2667
8	242 - Inst Tech De Aeronautica (<i>Leviata</i>)	Brazil	42.9625
9	211 - Univ of British Columbia (UBC AeroDesign Advanced Class)	Canada	42.0500
10	230 - Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico (<i>UNAM Aero Design</i>)	Mexico	39.7125
11	219 - K.J.Somaiya College of Engineering (Team Onyx India)	India	38.9167
12	221 - Ryerson Univ (Ryerson Aero Design)	Canada	37.0150
13	227 - Union College (Flying Dutchmen)	United States	35.1667
14	218 - Universite Laval (Avion Cargo Laval - Advanced)	Canada	34.9467
15	235 - Western University (Western Aero Design)	Canada	34.1567
16	213 - Univ of Toronto (<i>U of T Aerospace Team</i>)	Canada	32.5750
17	214 - Concordia University (Advanced Stingers)	Canada	31.7900
18	232 - Institute Of Aeronautical Engineering (IARE ASTRA)	India	30.3250